
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 October 2014

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 October 

2014
Amount outstanding as at end-October 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 237,565,758                          21,927,360                       427,074,817                13,181,422                      

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                        2,894,387                         -                               1,063,821                        

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 34,739,307                            4,352,200                         27,221,841                  1,523,953                        

4 Bank of Baroda -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 84,421,000                            16,260,700                       254,816,717                9,515,119                        

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 52,963,700                            6,845,000                         186,712,774                1,742,077                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 606,018                                 -                                    978,155                       -                                  

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                  

11 Bank One Limited 13,013,460                            344,000                            40,652,119                  311,480                           

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd 975,000                                 3,855,240                         967,135                       1,530,098                        

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 9,185,000                              400,000                            17,222,731                  200,000                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                        122,500                            -                               18,000                             

TOTAL 433,469,243                          57,001,387                       955,646,289                29,085,970                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 31 October 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

28-Nov-14


